
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 EURMPA?

2 EERBULJ P(L)UMERA H4 74 74

3 -IIBTREE ABJURÉE 10H 34 108

4 IT+HETVE BRIÉE 11F 30 138

5 HIV+TARI TÊTE 12H 32 170

6 I+DLSNNO HAVRIT E10 40 210

7 L+TAXOQU ONDINS O5 38 248

8 LQ+RASTO TOTAUX 15C 48 296

9 LOQT+AER USERA K10 28 324

10 AELOR+DS QAT 14J 26 350

11 GAKTNEW SOLDERA D4 73 423

12 AKT+DVAI WENGÉ M9 50 473

13 AADV+ESN KITE 8A 39 512

14 AD+EEFNI SANVE 15K 36 548

15 ADEI+MIE NIFE 14D 32 580

16 AI+SPUAI DEMIE E3 27 607

17 AI+UUESO PUISA I3 22 629

18 -FCIMLL? DEMIES E3 22 651

19 ILM+CIAY FL(O)C C2 24 675

20 CIIM+EHO LYRA 9F 31 706

21 I+NOLZAE MIOCHE N1 37 743

22 AIL+OUGL ZONE 2F 41 784

23 GILO+U ALU O1 22 806

24 ILU GO 1G 18 824

LI B1 14 838

ODS 9

Championnat Fribourgeois 24
Ind. - Manche 3

Tirée par Nadia Bridel (YVE)


